
Golden Cross Equestrian Centre (SMP Events) British Dressage TQ Judge - Liz Barlow

Monday, April 18, 2022 - Monday, April 18, 2022

Class 1 MQ Intro A Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

13:28 132 Lisa Bates 1711775 Rosebarr Bertie 1944095 67 149.5 65 1

13:34 134 Rebecca Wood 1911081 Longhalves Sir Lancelot 1943967 60 138.5 60.21 2

13:40 135 Ewa Highland 1914079 Daisy XVII 1936816 Homestall Homies II

Class 2 MQ U21 Intro A Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

13:46 142 Honey Arthur 1921006 Bayhill Clover 1945881 58 134 58.26 3

13:52 126 Zara Osborne 1920602 Jet III 1943176 66 152 66.08 1

13:58 136 Honey Arthur 1921006 Laragh Tom Boy 1943991 58 134.5 58.47 2

Class 3 TQ Intro B Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

14:09 132 Lisa Bates 1711775 Rosebarr Bertie 1944095 Wibbly Wobblers 64 152 66.08 xxx

14:15 134 Rebecca Wood 1911081 Longhalves Sir Lancelot 1943967 Wibbly Wobblers 59 135.5 58.91 xxx

Class 4 TQ U21 Intro B Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

14:21 136 Honey Arthur 1921006 Laragh Tom Boy 1943991 Bexley Equestrian 59 137.5 59.78 xxx

Class 5 MQ Prelim 7 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

14:43 127 michelle surridge 1811055 Brownbread Frodi Foxfire 1831684 66 141.5 64.31 3

14:50 138 Sharon Garner 1915305 Banner Farm Blue 1940873 68 153 69.54 2

14:57 143 Connor Mclaren 1921262 Ballylennon Comer Q 1943990 76 160.5 72.95 1

Class 6 MQ U21 Prelim 7 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

15:04 136 Honey Arthur 1921006 Laragh Tom Boy 1943991 59 127.5 57.95 2

15:11 140 Grace Perks 1911637 Cuffnells John 1932885 66 141 64.09 1

Class 7 TQ Prelim 14 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

15:35 127 michelle surridge 1811055 Brownbread Frodi Foxfire 1831684 The Wibbly Wobblers 67 175 67.3 xxx

15:42 129 Avril Clarke 1712784 Fortridge DJ Willie 1533030 Albion Hotshots 64 162.5 62.5 xxx

15:49 130 debbie turner 294950 Zingaro 58571 Albion Hotshots 67 174 66.92 xxx

15:56 141 Georgia Boult 1916605 Leading Darco 1937652 Albion hotshots 69 179.5 69.03 xxx

Class 8 TQ U21 Prelim 14 Judge/s



Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

16:03 139 Amy Ball 1921446 Tamasha satisfaction 1944620 Bexley Equestrian 66 167.5 64.42 xxx

16:10 136 Honey Arthur 1921006 Laragh Tom Boy 1943991 Bexley Equestrian 58 149 57.3 xxx

Class 9 MQ Novice 27 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

16:27 128 Abby Bree 1916881 Southdown Ranger 1916881 62 182 65 1

16:34 133 Mialee Blair 1613195 Tredellans poppy 1635155a 51 179 63.92 2

Class 10 MQ U21 Novice 27 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

16:48 137 Megan Kelly 1916765 Ridgehills Supernatural 1937905 55 189 67.5 1

16:55 140 Grace Perks 1911637 Cuffnells John 1932885 52 184.5 65.89 2

Class 11 TQ Novice 28 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

17:07 131 Charlotte Horscroft 1911985 Dancing Willow 1940617 Albion Hotshots 55 164.5 68.54 xxx

Class 12 TQ U21 Novice 28 Judge/s

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Class Notes Collective Total Percentage Result

17:14 137 Megan Kelly 1916765 Ridgehills Supernatural 1937905 Bexley Equestrian 67.29 xxx

Percentage Result

14:09 132 - Intro B Lisa Bates 1711775 Rosebarr Bertie 1944095 Wibbly Wobblers 66.08 2

14:15 134 - Intro B Rebecca Wood 1911081 Longhalves Sir Lancelot 1943967 Wibbly Wobblers 58.91

15:35 127 - Prelim 14 michelle surridge 1811055 Brownbread Frodi Foxfire 1831684 Wibbly Wobblers 67.3

17:14 133 - Novice 28 Mialee Blair 1613195 Tredellans poppy 1635155a Wibbly wobblers 67.5

Percentage Result

15:42 129 - Prelim 14 Avril Clarke 1712784 Fortridge DJ Willie 1533030 Albion Hotshots 62.5 1

15:49 130 - Prelim 14 debbie turner 294950 Zingaro 58571 Albion Hotshots 66.92

15:56 141 - Prelim 14 Georgia Boult 1916605 Leading Darco 1937652 Albion hotshots 69.03

17:07 131 - Novice 28 Charlotte Horscroft 1911985 Dancing Willow 1940617 Albion Hotshots 68.54

Percentage Result

14:21 136 - Intro B Honey Arthur 1921006 Laragh Tom Boy 1943991 Bexley Equestrian 59.78 1

16:03 139 - Prelim 14 Amy Ball 1921446 Tamasha satisfaction 1944620 Bexley Equestrian 64.42

17:14 137 - Novice 28 Megan Kelly 1916765 Ridgehills Supernatural 1937905 Bexley Equestrian 67.29
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